
    

U.T. Administration of 

‘ } ; Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, 3a atts 

Office of the Enquiry Officer, City Survey, TET 

Daman pale 

$a/ email - eocs-dmn-dd@nic.in, 

  

  
H./_No. EO-CS/DMN/EST/2021-22/ 16 Y_. fafa Dated: 2%705/2021 

To, 

The SIO, 
National Information Centre, 

Daman. 

Sub : Regarding Publication of e- tender (Request for Proposal) 

Ref. :- Tender Notice No. 2021_DAMAN_1579_1 

Sir, 

With reference to the above cited subject, please find enclosed herewith the tender notice for 

“RFP for selection of Service provider for Scanning Restoring & Development of Web 

Application of Digitization of Records Management System” pertaining to Office of the 

Mamlatdar, Daman which may be kindly publish in the official website of UT Administration of 

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu. 

This is for your kind information and necessary action please. 

Yours faithfully, 

Encl. :- As above    
    (Sagar S. Thakkar) 

EO-CS,Daman



U.T. Administration of 

‘ } Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, 

atu Sy Office of the Enquiry Officer, City Survey, 

Al Daman 

$a email - eocs-dmn-dd@nic.in, 

aie ate 

  

  

/_ No. EO-CS/DMN/EST/2021-22/165 - fafa/_Dated:2§705/2021 

E- Tender (RFP) Request For Proposal invitation Notice No. - 2021_DAMAN_1579_1 

Mamlatdar, Daman on behalf of President of India invites (RFP) through on-Line on 

https://ddtenders.gov.in from reputed organization, Agencies for “RFP for selection of Service 

provider for Scanning Restoring & Development of Web Application of Digitization of Records 

Management System” 
  

  

              
  

Sr | Tender ID No. Tender (RFP) | Tender (RFP)| Last date for 

Download _ start | Download END | submission 
No. 

Date Date proposal 

it 2: 3; 4. 5. 

01 | 2021 DAMAN_1579_1 | 27/05/2021 17/06/2021 17/06/2021 

This is for your kind information and necessary action please. 

Yours faithfully, 
     

    

Encl. :- As above 

  

EO-CS, Daman 

aMod, 
(Sagar S. Thakkar)


